103Weights, dimensions and technical characteristics may vary without prior notice
 TC/…
RATCHET TYPE TURNBUCKLE
BF-RBT
TEMPORARY-ANCHORING CAPSTAN DEVICE
Suitable for rope anchoring. Complete with rope clamp to suit 10 to 20
mm diameter ropes. Aluminum alloy frame.
Working load: 500 daN
Breaking load: 1500 daN
Weight: 3,3 kg
209…
SHACKLES
High carbon steel shackles with high alloy steel pin.
309 AA
GALVANIZED STEEL SLINGS
With crimped eye both ends
Available on request:
- Sling supplied with metal core;
- Sling with thimble at each ends;
- Sling with rubber protection.
MODEL Dimensions (mm) Working load Breaking load Weight
A min A max B C D kg kg kg
TC 30 600 900 18 20 50 3000 9000 10
TC 50 650 1050 22 20 54 6000 18000 14
TC 100 950 1550 24 24 60 10000 30000 18
MODEL Capacity Dimensions (mm) Weight
daN A B C D E H kg
209 0050 500 12 20 6 8 18 32 0,05
209 0075 750 13 21 8 10 21 36 0,08
209 0100 1000 16 26 10 11 25 42 0,1
209 0150 1500 18 29 11 13 27 49 0,2
209 0200 2000 20 33 13 16 31 55 0,3
209 0325 3250 27 43 16 19 40 70 0,7
209 0475 4750 32 51 19 22 48 82 1
209 0650 6500 37 58 22 25 55 97 1,5
209 0850 8500 43 68 26 28 61 109 2,4
209 0950 9500 46 74 29 32 67 124 3,2
NOTE: Other sizes available on request
MODEL
Ø rope Capacity (kg) (accordingly to the method of use) Eye
mm mm
309AA08… 8 700 1400 1210 990 64x128
309AA10… 10 1100 2140 1850 1510 80x160
309AA12… 12 1600 3200 2770 2260 96x192
309AA14… 14 2100 4160 3600 2940 112x224
309AA16… 16 2750 5460 4720 3860 128x256
309AA18… 18 3500 7000 6050 4950 144x288
309AA20… 20 4300 8560 7400 6050 160x320
309AA22… 22 5200 10300 8910 7280 176x352
309AA24… 24 6200 12400 10640 8690 192x384